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Account Deté%%%

Accawint No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Batance

Total GD Limlt

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Data

43F-1-03381-4

ST CHAN BR. -

suvesaemanwing guibueiod 7

14,758.00

0.00

¢.00

.00

13-02-2024

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Avallable Balance

Hold Armount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

THE

Active

Wunasaesimgioy o

14,758,00

.08

4.00

30.68

Statement online Please speclfy criteria to view/download

#Mransaction Date:From D4-B1-2024 Time: -

£ Specific Period: ‘foday

- To 33013024 Time: «

2 09-01-2024

Khonkaen 7 '
HPC/200437

27,154.25

4 18-01-2024

6 19-01-2024

837070

Khonkaen 7

937072

K

BSD14

HPC/200437

Khenkaen 7

63,804.25

2 e,

- 19-01-2024

HPC/200437 .

Khonkaen'7 -
*|HPC/200437

89,224.25

8 22-01-2024

TFR-4376012300

40,844.25

about:blank

25-01-2024
30-01-2024
31.01-2024

P SRS |

“90,71

TFR-43756012300

' TFR-4376012300
| TFR-4376012300

77,170.00

-11,400.00

Krung Thal Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kleng Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkek, 10110

Total :

" Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corperate.banking@ktb.co.th

o 78,270.00
s < rmnaanan s aue b,

330:00°
Rt
58,930.00 | 0437

| 043?..§= m

-A40,064.25

1717






